Air Handler
RHCLP Series
Friedrich® Commercial Heat Pump
Air Handler
FORM NO. HFR-567
RHCLP Series
Nominal Size 7.5 & 10 Tons [26.4 & 35.2 kW]
2

[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
4
Model Number Identification
RHCLP Series
R H C L P 2 090 C A R
DRIVE PACKAGE
R = BELT VFD LOW STATIC
S = BELT VFD MEDIUM STATIC
T = BELT VFD HIGH STATIC
DESIGN SERIES
A = STANDARD
B = DOE 2023 COMPLIANT
ELECTRICAL DESIGNATION
C = 208/230V, 3PH, 60HZ
D = 460V, 3PH, 60HZ
COOLING CAPACITY (NOMINAL)
090 =  90,000 BTU/HR (7.5 TON)
120 = 120,000 BTU/HR (10 TON)
VFD = 2-STAGE
P = HP
DESIGN SERIES
L = R410 REFRIGERANT
HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL, DIRECT EXPANSION
AIR HANDLER
FRIEDRICH®
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
5
Component Location/Unit Dimensions
RHCLP Series
REFRIGERANT STUB SIZES, IN. [mm]
MODEL DUAL
LIQ.
DUAL
SUC.
SINGLE
LIQ.
SINGLE
SUC.
090 1/2, 1/2 [13, 13] 7/8, 7/8 [22, 22] 1/2 [13] 11/8 [29]
120 1/2, 1/2 [13, 13] 7/8, 7/8 [22, 22] 5/8 [16] 13/8 [35]
MODEL
REFRIGERANT STUB SIZES, IN. [mm] TOTAL
WEIGHT
GROSS
WEIGHTA B C D
090 127 [57] 57 [25] 50 [22] 131 [59] 365 [165] 409 [185]
120 127 [57] 57 [25] 50 [22] 131 [59] 365 [165] 409 [185]
*Drain connections are provided on both sides of the drain pan. The drain can be
 connected to either side of the drain pan, but not both. The drain must be trapped.
Unit with side panel removed for coil connections and air filter access.
FILTERSBALL BEARINGS
MOTOR
CONDENSATE DRAIN
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
7.5 & 10 NOMINAL TONS
[26.4 & 35.2 kW]
6
Physical Data/Drive Package Data
RHCLP Series
 RHCLP
Cooling Size 090 120
Nominal size (tons) 7-1/2 10
Nominal CFM @ Rated E.S.P. (2nd Stage) 3000 @ .25” 4000 @ .30”
# of Blower Speeds 2 2
1st Stage Blower RPM % 63% 66%
MOTOR HORSEPOWER
Standard—
1750 RPM 3 phase
2 HP 2 HP
Optional—
1750 RPM 3 phase
2 HP, 3 HP 2 HP, 3 HP
Blower Size—diameter x width 12 X 12 12 X 12